10.

11.

12.

Position

Lead Foreman

Certified Technician

Certified Technician

Certified Technician

Non-Certified Technician

Non-Certified Technician

Long Season Operator

Long Season Operator

Long Season Operator

Long Season Operator

Long Season Operator

Long Season Operator

Other Positions Held Special District Department

West Side Mosquito and Vector Operational Services
Control District

West Side Mosquito and Vector Operational Services
Control District

West Side Mosquito and Vector Operational Services
Control District

West Side Mosquito and Vector Operational Services
Control District

West Side Mosquito and Vector Operational Services
Control District

West Side Mosquito and Vector Operational Services
Control District

West Side Mosquito and Vector Operational Services
Control District

West Side Mosquito and Vector Operational Services
Control District

West Side Mosquito and Vector Operational Services
Control District

West Side Mosquito and Vector Operational Services
Control District

West Side Mosquito and Vector Operational Services
Control District

West Side Mosquito and Vector Operational Services
Control District

Total Wages

$81,846

$51,711

$49,963

$42,568

$37,816

$37,561

$16,129

$16,065

$15,931

$15,656

$15,277

$11,265



