	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Lead Foreman		West Side Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operational Services	\$81,846
2.	Certified Technician		West Side Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operational Services	\$51,711
3.	Certified Technician		West Side Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operational Services	\$49,963
4.	Certified Technician		West Side Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operational Services	\$42,568
5.	Non-Certified Technician		West Side Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operational Services	\$37,816
6.	Non-Certified Technician		West Side Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operational Services	\$37,561
7.	Long Season Operator		West Side Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operational Services	\$16,129
8.	Long Season Operator		West Side Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operational Services	\$16,065
9.	Long Season Operator		West Side Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operational Services	\$15,931
10.	Long Season Operator		West Side Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operational Services	\$15,656
11.	Long Season Operator		West Side Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operational Services	\$15,277
12.	Long Season Operator		West Side Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operational Services	\$11,265